
Over the coming months Geberit are hosting a series of live online CPD training.  

Each CPD training session will be held live over ‘Zoom’ with a duration of 1 hour.

Use the links below to register for any CPD training you might be interested in.

LIVE CPD SERIES

→  �DESIGNING HOTEL SANITARY FACILITIES  
Tuesday 6th July 1pm - 2pm

→  �SIPHONIC RAINWATER SYSTEMS  
Thursday 15th July 1pm - 2pm

→  �CREATING THE IDEAL WASHROOM ENVIRONMENT  
Wednesday 21st July 1pm - 2pm

→  �WATER USAGE AND COMPLIANCE  
Thursday 29th July 1pm - 2pm

→  �THE IMPACT OF EQUALITY LEGISLATION  
ON THE DESIGN OF SANITARY FACILITIES  
Tuesday 3rd August 1pm - 2pm

→  �EMBEDDING ACOUSTICS INTO DESIGN  
Thursday 12th August 1pm - 2pm

→  �DESIGNING DRAINAGE WITHOUT COMPROMISE  
Wednesday 18th August 1pm - 2pm

→  �DESIGNING HOTEL SANITARY FACILITIES  
Thursday 26th August 1pm - 2pm

→  �SIPHONIC RAINWATER SYSTEMS  
Wednesday 1st September 1pm - 2pm

→  �THE IMPACT OF EQUALITY LEGISLATION  
ON THE DESIGN OF SANITARY FACILITIES  
Thursday 9th September 1pm - 2pm

→  �EMBEDDING ACOUSTICS INTO DESIGN  
Wednesday 15th September 1pm - 2pm

→  �SIPHONIC RAINWATER SYSTEMS  
Tuesday 21st September 1pm - 2pm

Create your free Zoom account or download the app  
on the App Store or Google play 

→  Register here

→  Register here

→  Register here

→  Register here

→  Register here

→  Register here

→  Register here

→  Register here

→  Register here

→  Register here

→  Register here

→  Register here

https://zoom.us
https://apps.apple.com/us/app/id546505307
https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=us.zoom.videomeetings
https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_2Avau4T9QQqnS_VIF_vC1g
https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_jnFS7zofQIG_7xrUl8cmRA
https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_Jew41reAR0OTLQpVGGnpIQ
https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_u4hFiXuvSp2sjoHMKRlG4g
https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_jsOltStGSAKcw_YCtGovQA
https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_EZ4GN8--QKGPkHVoCEHdJw
https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_h1mhcwKdR4SJ-YM463zunw
https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_ZS3ZPOltSkWinhC6mY_FCg
https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_QxiIe9VGR12B0TnEwDIRgQ
https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_-5DTZZF8QKO7XZeaIVihMQ
https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_3P5lxYPyR7-uOF_TWno_uw
https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_BWAVYfQDSNC-0n34W1sjQA

